Individual Best Times (All Time)

Robert Taylor - (1238442) - East Grinstead Swimming Club - 50 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
26.29
26.53
26.76
27.13
27.51
27.56
27.91
28.40
29.59
31.18
31.60
31.96
33.16
33.54
33.66
33.73
34.50
35.05
35.38
35.59
35.59
35.74
35.85
36.34
36.43

36.97

n7 nn

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

566
551
536
515
494
491
473
449
397
339
326
315
282
272

268
250
238
232
228
228
225
223
214
212
203

Round

Date

21/10/23
07/07/23
15/10/22
11/12/22
28/11/21
01/07/22
12/12/21
17/10/21
27/06/21
01/12/19
19/10/19
28/04/19
25/11/18
20/10/18
17/11/18
22/04/18
22/09/17
1114117
09/12/17
14/10/17
13/11/17
01/07/17
21710117
26/11/17
10/12/16
16/09/16

AT 4R

Meet

Sussex County ASA Winter AG Competition 2023
East Grinstead 2023 Summer Championships 2023
Sussex County ASA Winter Competition

East Grinstead SC Winter Championships 2022
Atlantis Christmas Cracker 2021

East Grinstead 2022 Summer Championships

East Grinstead 2021 Winter Championships
Sussex County ASA Winter Competition

East Grinstead

EGSC 2019 Winter Club Championships

Sussex Couny ASA Winter Short Course Competition
East Grinstead Spring Sprint Meet

Atlantis Christmas Cracker 2018

Sussex County ASA Winter SC Competition 2018
East Grinstead 2018 Winter Swimming Championships
East Grinstead Spring Sprint Meet

East Grinstead Sprint Championships

NASLS - Round Two

NASLS - Round Three

NASLS - Round One

East Grinstead Club Championships

Atlantis Summer Splash

Sussex County ASA Winter Short Competition
Atlantis Christmas Cracker Open Meet

NASLS - Round 3

East Grinstead Club Sprint Championships

Atlmtin Alvictoacn Mumalice Mae Naas

Venue

Crawley
Edenbridge
Crawley
Edenbridge
Horsham
Edenbridge LC
East Grinstead
Crawley

Kings Centre
Kings Centre
Crawley
Crawley
Horsham
Crawley

East Grinstead
Crawley

East Grinstead
Bexleyheath
Horsham
Maidstone
East Grinstead
Horsham
Crawley
Horsham
Gillingham

East Grinstead

[ PR

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

2
4
2
4
3
4
4
2
0
East Grins'd 4
East Grins'd 2
East Grins'd 3
East Grins'd 3
East Grins'd 2
East Grins'd 4
East Grins'd 3
East Grins'd 4
East Grins'd 3
Orpington OJ 3
East Grins'd 3
East Grins'd 4
East Grins'd 3
East Grins'd 2
East Grins'd 3
East Grins'd 3
East Grins'd 4

[P

" ‘Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



010
37.39
37.59
38.30
38.69
39.93
42.18
44.46
45.92
46.11

Swims in Date Order

Time
26.29
26.53
27.13
26.76
27.56
27.91
27.51
28.40
29.59
31.18
31.60
31.96
33.16
33.66
33.54
33.73
35.38
36.34
35.59
35.05
35.85
35.59
34.50
35.74
36.43
37.06
38.69
37.39
37.59
38.30
36.97
45.92
39.93
42.18
44.46
46.11

Copyright 2024

196
193
183
177
161
137

106
104

WA Pts

566
551
515
536
491
473
494
449
397
339
326
315
282

214
228
238
223
228
250
225
212
202
177
196
193
183
203

106
161
137
117

104

Round

m m I

EYARTAL)
12/11/16
15/10/16
08/10/16
19/11/16
01/05/16
16/11/15
18/09/15
22/05/16
12/09/15

Date

21/10/23
07/07/23
11/12/22
15/10/22
01/07/22
12/12/21
28/11/21
17/10/21
27/06/21
01/12/19
19/10/19
28/04/19
25/11/18
17/11/18
20/10/18
22/04/18
09/12/17
26/11/17
13/11117
111117
21/10117
14/10/17
22/09/17
01/07/17
10/12/16
2711116
19/11/16
12/11/16
15/10/16
08/10/16
16/09/16

22/05/16
01/05/16
16/11/15
18/09/15
12/09/15

AUIIUS UHTSUTES UTAURET UPET IVIgeL
NASLS Round 2

Sussex County ASA Winter Short Competition 2016
NASL South

East Grinstead Club Championships

Black Lion L3 Spring Open Meet

East Grinstead Club Championships

East Grinstaed SC Sprint Championships

Atlantis Horsham Spring Open Meet

Brighton Ken Deeley Open

Meet

Sussex County ASA Winter AG Competition 2023
East Grinstead 2023 Summer Championships 2023
East Grinstead SC Winter Championships 2022
Sussex County ASA Winter Competition

East Grinstead 2022 Summer Championships

East Grinstead 2021 Winter Championships
Atlantis Christmas Cracker 2021

Sussex County ASA Winter Competition

East Grinstead

EGSC 2019 Winter Club Championships

Sussex Couny ASA Winter Short Course Competition
East Grinstead Spring Sprint Meet

Atlantis Christmas Cracker 2018

East Grinstead 2018 Winter Swimming Championships

Sussex County ASA Winter SC Competition 2018
East Grinstead Spring Sprint Meet

NASLS - Round Three

Atlantis Christmas Cracker Open Meet

East Grinstead Club Championships

NASLS - Round Two

Sussex County ASA Winter Short Competition
NASLS - Round One

East Grinstead Sprint Championships

Atlantis Summer Splash

NASLS - Round 3

Atlantis Christmas Cracker Open Meet

East Grinstead Club Championships

NASLS Round 2

Sussex County ASA Winter Short Competition 2016
NASL South

East Grinstead Club Sprint Championships

Atlantis Horsham Spring Open Meet
Black Lion L3 Spring Open Meet

East Grinstead Club Championships
East Grinstaed SC Sprint Championships

Brighton Ken Deeley Open

norsHam
Horsham
Crawley
Bexleyheath
East Grinstead
Gillingham
East Grinstead
East Grinstead
Horsham

Brighton

Venue

Crawley
Edenbridge
Edenbridge
Crawley
Edenbridge LC
East Grinstead
Horsham
Crawley

Kings Centre
Kings Centre
Crawley
Crawley
Horsham

East Grinstead
Crawley
Crawley
Horsham
Horsham

East Grinstead
Bexleyheath
Crawley
Maidstone
East Grinstead
Horsham
Gillingham
Horsham

East Grinstead
Horsham
Crawley
Bexleyheath

East Grinstead

Horsham
Gillingham
East Grinstead
East Grinstead

Brighton

Pag§2/2

castanisu

East Grins'd 3
East Grins'd 2

3
East Grins'd 4
East Grins'd 3
East Grins'd 4
East Grins'd 4
East Grins'd 3
East Grins'd 3

Club Swam Under Level

2

4

4

2

4

4

3

2

0
East Grins'd 4
East Grins'd 2
East Grins'd 3
East Grins'd 3
East Grins'd 4
East Grins'd 2
East Grins'd 3
Orpington OJ 3
East Grins'd 3
East Grins'd 4
East Grins'd 3
East Grins'd 2
East Grins'd 3
East Grins'd 4
East Grins'd 3
East Grins'd 3
East Grins'd 3
East Grins'd 4
East Grins'd 3
East Grins'd 2

3
East Grins'd 4
East Grins'd 3
East Grins'd 3
East Grins'd 4
East Grins'd 4
East Grins'd 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



