Individual Best Times (All Time)

Robert Taylor - (1238442) - East Grinstead Swimming Club - 50 Butterfly - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Leve
26.29	566	F	21/10/23	Sussex County ASA Winter AG Competition 2023	Crawley		2
26.53	551	F	07/07/23	East Grinstead 2023 Summer Championships 2023	Edenbridge		4
26.76	536	F	15/10/22	Sussex County ASA Winter Competition	Crawley		2
27.13	515	F	11/12/22	East Grinstead SC Winter Championships 2022	Edenbridge		4
27.51	494	F	28/11/21	Atlantis Christmas Cracker 2021	Horsham		3
27.56	491	F	01/07/22	East Grinstead 2022 Summer Championships	Edenbridge LC		4
27.91	473	F	12/12/21	East Grinstead 2021 Winter Championships	East Grinstead		4
28.40	449	F	17/10/21	Sussex County ASA Winter Competition	Crawley		2
29.59	397	F	27/06/21	East Grinstead	Kings Centre		0
31.18	339	F	01/12/19	EGSC 2019 Winter Club Championships	Kings Centre	East Grins'd	4
31.60	326	F	19/10/19	Sussex Couny ASA Winter Short Course Competition	Crawley	East Grins'd	2
31.96	315	F	28/04/19	East Grinstead Spring Sprint Meet	Crawley	East Grins'd	3
33.16	282	F	25/11/18	Atlantis Christmas Cracker 2018	Horsham	East Grins'd	3
33.54	272	F	20/10/18	Sussex County ASA Winter SC Competition 2018	Crawley	East Grins'd	2
33.66	269	F	17/11/18	East Grinstead 2018 Winter Swimming Championships	East Grinstead	East Grins'd	4
33.73	268	F	22/04/18	East Grinstead Spring Sprint Meet	Crawley	East Grins'd	3
34.50	250	F	22/09/17	East Grinstead Sprint Championships	East Grinstead	East Grins'd	4
35.05	238	F	11/11/17	NASLS - Round Two	Bexleyheath	East Grins'd	3
35.38	232	F	09/12/17	NASLS - Round Three	Horsham	Orpington OJ	3
35.59	228	F	14/10/17	NASLS - Round One	Maidstone	East Grins'd	3
35.59	228	F	13/11/17	East Grinstead Club Championships	East Grinstead	East Grins'd	4
35.74	225	F	01/07/17	Atlantis Summer Splash	Horsham	East Grins'd	3
35.85	223	F	21/10/17	Sussex County ASA Winter Short Competition	Crawley	East Grins'd	2
36.34	214	F	26/11/17	Atlantis Christmas Cracker Open Meet	Horsham	East Grins'd	3
36.43	212	F	10/12/16	NASLS - Round 3	Gillingham	East Grins'd	3
36.97	203	F	16/09/16	East Grinstead Club Sprint Championships	East Grinstead	East Grins'd	4
right 202	202	Е	07/11/16	Atlantia Christmas Crasker Open Most	Haraham	Powered By SPOR	CVCTE

							D 0 / 0
37.00	4 04	Г	4//11/10	Atlantis Onnstinas Gracker Open Meet	поізнані	East Gillis u	Page 2 / 2
37.39	196	F	12/11/16	NASLS Round 2	Horsham	East Grins'd	3
37.59	193	F	15/10/16	Sussex County ASA Winter Short Competition 2016	Crawley	East Grins'd	2
38.30	183	Н	08/10/16	NASL South	Bexleyheath		3
38.69	177	F	19/11/16	East Grinstead Club Championships	East Grinstead	East Grins'd	4
39.93	161	Н	01/05/16	Black Lion L3 Spring Open Meet	Gillingham	East Grins'd	3
42.18	137	F	16/11/15	East Grinstead Club Championships	East Grinstead	East Grins'd	4
44.46	117	F	18/09/15	East Grinstaed SC Sprint Championships	East Grinstead	East Grins'd	4
45.92	106	F	22/05/16	Atlantis Horsham Spring Open Meet	Horsham	East Grins'd	3
46.11	104	F	12/09/15	Brighton Ken Deeley Open	Brighton	East Grins'd	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
26.29	566	F	21/10/23	Sussex County ASA Winter AG Competition 2023	Crawley		2
26.53	551	F	07/07/23	East Grinstead 2023 Summer Championships 2023	Edenbridge		4
27.13	515	F	11/12/22	East Grinstead SC Winter Championships 2022	Edenbridge		4
26.76	536	F	15/10/22	Sussex County ASA Winter Competition	Crawley		2
27.56	491	F	01/07/22	East Grinstead 2022 Summer Championships	Edenbridge LC		4
27.91	473	F	12/12/21	East Grinstead 2021 Winter Championships	East Grinstead		4
27.51	494	F	28/11/21	Atlantis Christmas Cracker 2021	Horsham		3
28.40	449	F	17/10/21	Sussex County ASA Winter Competition	Crawley		2
29.59	397	F	27/06/21	East Grinstead	Kings Centre		0
31.18	339	F	01/12/19	EGSC 2019 Winter Club Championships	Kings Centre	East Grins'd	4
31.60	326	F	19/10/19	Sussex Couny ASA Winter Short Course Competition	Crawley	East Grins'd	2
31.96	315	F	28/04/19	East Grinstead Spring Sprint Meet	Crawley	East Grins'd	3
33.16	282	F	25/11/18	Atlantis Christmas Cracker 2018	Horsham	East Grins'd	3
33.66	269	F	17/11/18	East Grinstead 2018 Winter Swimming Championships	East Grinstead	East Grins'd	4
33.54	272	F	20/10/18	Sussex County ASA Winter SC Competition 2018	Crawley	East Grins'd	2
33.73	268	F	22/04/18	East Grinstead Spring Sprint Meet	Crawley	East Grins'd	3
35.38	232	F	09/12/17	NASLS - Round Three	Horsham	Orpington OJ	3
36.34	214	F	26/11/17	Atlantis Christmas Cracker Open Meet	Horsham	East Grins'd	3
35.59	228	F	13/11/17	East Grinstead Club Championships	East Grinstead	East Grins'd	4
35.05	238	F	11/11/17	NASLS - Round Two	Bexleyheath	East Grins'd	3
35.85	223	F	21/10/17	Sussex County ASA Winter Short Competition	Crawley	East Grins'd	2
35.59	228	F	14/10/17	NASLS - Round One	Maidstone	East Grins'd	3
34.50	250	F	22/09/17	East Grinstead Sprint Championships	East Grinstead	East Grins'd	4
35.74	225	F	01/07/17	Atlantis Summer Splash	Horsham	East Grins'd	3
36.43	212	F	10/12/16	NASLS - Round 3	Gillingham	East Grins'd	3
37.06	202	F	27/11/16	Atlantis Christmas Cracker Open Meet	Horsham	East Grins'd	3
38.69	177	F	19/11/16	East Grinstead Club Championships	East Grinstead	East Grins'd	4
37.39	196	F	12/11/16	NASLS Round 2	Horsham	East Grins'd	3
37.59	193	F	15/10/16	Sussex County ASA Winter Short Competition 2016	Crawley	East Grins'd	2
38.30	183	Н	08/10/16	NASL South	Bexleyheath		3
36.97	203	F	16/09/16	East Grinstead Club Sprint Championships	East Grinstead	East Grins'd	4
45.92	106	F	22/05/16	Atlantis Horsham Spring Open Meet	Horsham	East Grins'd	3
39.93	161	Н	01/05/16	Black Lion L3 Spring Open Meet	Gillingham	East Grins'd	3
42.18	137	F	16/11/15	East Grinstead Club Championships	East Grinstead	East Grins'd	4
44.46	117	F	18/09/15	East Grinstaed SC Sprint Championships	East Grinstead	East Grins'd	4
46.11	104	F	12/09/15	Brighton Ken Deeley Open	Brighton	East Grins'd	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS